
Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of 

claim admitted
Nature of claim

Amount 
covered by

security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1 M/s. PMC YM-Pharma Private Limited 27.09.2023             4,80,94,264        2,73,09,675 Operational Creditor NA NA No 100% - -       2,07,84,589                     2,07,84,589 

Total             4,80,94,264        2,73,09,675                     2,07,84,589 

Annexure – 8
Name of the corporate debtor:KEVIN VENTURES LLP ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 14.09.2023; List of creditors as on: 07.10.2023

List of operational creditors other than Workmen, Employees and Government dues)  (Amount in₹)

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 

dues,
that may be 

set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim under 
verification



Total 9,61,88,528.00          5,46,19,350.00     2,07,84,589.00    



Provisionally 
admiited

Remarks, if 
any




